
83716Boise

P.O. Box 668

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Office Sought District

Mailing Address

City

Date Signed

$

$

$$

$$

$$

$$

$$

$$

$

$

Signature of Political Treasurer

Julie Ellsworth

P.O. Box 668

State Treasurer SW

Julie Ellsworth

09/01/2022 09/30/2022

XXXXXX

3,921.10

9,605.00

13,526.10

6,415.86

7,110.24

24,200.00 XXXXXX

7,110.24

7,944.53

15,054.77

10,980.40

XXXXXX

4,074.37

Julie Ellsworth

Julie Ellsworth 11/23/2022

RETURN THIS FORM TO

Secretary of State

Phone:

Fax: (208) 334-2282

(208) 334-2852

I,
(Name of Political Treasurer)

Campaign Financial

Original Amendment
Start Date End Date

Type of Filing Reporting Period

SECTION 3: TYPE OF REPORT

SECTION 2: POLITICAL TREASURER INFORMATION

Name of Political Treasurer

Mailing Address

Address City

Boise

State Zip Code

83701

SECTION 1: CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION

0.000.00

Address Zip CodeState

LINE 2:

LINE 3:

LINE 4:

LINE 5:

LINE 6:

LINE 7:

LINE 8:

SECTION 4: SUMMARY

Column 1: This Period Column 2: Calendar Year To Date

Elections Division

PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080

___________________________,

(if candidate) (if any)

LINE 1: Cash on Hand January 1 (This Calendar Year)

ID

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
SUMMARY PAGE C-2

ID

Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Enter Beginning Cash Balance

Total Contributions (Enter amount from page 2, line 5)

Refund of Previous Expenditure(s) (Enter amount from page 2, line 6)

Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2, 3, and 4)

Total Expenditures (Enter amount from page 2, line 14)

Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 6 from line 5)

Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from page 2, line 21)

CERTIFICATION

hereby certify that the information in this report is a true, complete and correct

Disclosure Report as required by law.

Revised 07/28/2021



C-2

Subtotal = $ 24,200.00

= $

(Transfer this figure to page 1, Section 4, Line 7)

Julie Ellsworth

9,605.00

0.00

0.00

1 25.00

9,580.00

6,415.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,415.86

0.000

Name of Candidate or Committee

CONTRIBUTIONS

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Total This Period

Unitemized Contributions

Itemized Contributions

In-Kind Contributions

Loans

Total Contributions

Number of Contributions:($50 and less)

(Total of all                    sheets)

(Total of all Contribution amounts from                     sheets)

(Total of all New Loan amounts from                     sheets)

(Transfer this figure to page 1, Section 4, Line 3)

+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

= $

REFUNDS

Total This Period

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Number of Expenditures: + $

+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

(Less than $25)Unitemized Expenditures

Itemized Expenditures (Total of all                    sheets)

(Totaling more than $100 made in support of or in opposition to any candidate, political committee or measure)Independent Expenditures

(More than $100)Electioneering Communications

(Total of all Expenditure amouints from                    sheets)In-Kind Expenditures

(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from                     sheets)Loan Repayments

(Total of all Repayment amounts from                     sheets)Credit Card and Debt Repayments

(Transfer this figure to page 1, Section 4, Line 5)Total Expenditures

LOANS, CREDIT CARDS, AND DEBT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24,200.00

24,200.00

Total This Period

+ $

+ $

+ $

- $

- $

= $

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period

New Loans received during this reporting period

New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period

Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period

Repayments of Credit Card

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period

(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from                     sheets)

(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from                     sheets)

(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from                     sheets)

(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from                     sheets)

21.

Total This Period

0.00

EXPENDITURES

$(Total of all                    sheets)Refund of Previous

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
DETAILED SUMMARY

and Debt this reporting period

Schedule A

Schedule C

Schedule D

Schedule FExpenditures(s)

Revised 07/28/2021

Schedule B

Schedule C

Schedule D

Schedule E

Schedule E

Schedule E

Schedule D

Schedule D

PAGE 2: DETAILED SUMMARY



CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN FIFTY DOLLARS ($50) THIS PERIOD

September 2022 ReportJulie Ellsworth

Reporting PeriodName of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson

§67-6607(1a), Idaho Code

SCHEDULE A:
ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
OF MORE THAN FIFTY DOLLARS ($50) THIS PERIOD

Date Election Type Contributor Name and Address Amount YTD Amount

9/17/2022 General Idaho Bankers Association, Po Box 638, Boise, ID, 83701 $500.00 $500.00

9/21/2022 General Kestrel West, 101 S Capitol Blvd #304, Boise, ID, 83702 $250.00 $250.00

9/21/2022 General Sue Redman, 35430 Kelso, Spirit Lake, ID, 83869 $500.00 $500.00

9/21/2022 General Chuck Winder, 5528 N Ebbets Ave, Boise, ID, 83713 $500.00 $500.00

9/27/2022 General Robert Mcquade, 1002 W Ranch Road, Boise, ID, 83702 $50.00 $50.00

9/30/2022 General Anne Bechen, 9175 Holt St, Boise, ID, 83704 $50.00 $160.20

9/30/2022 General
Ron And Sara Williams, 1424 Warm Springs Ave., Boise, IDAHO,

83712
$100.00 $100.00

9/30/2022 General Skaug Law, 1226 E Karcher Rd, Nampa, ID, 83687 $500.00 $500.00

9/30/2022 General Mike Crapo, P.O. Box 1948, Boise, ID, 83702 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

9/30/2022 General Manuela Walter, 1327 N Laconia Ave, Eagle, ID, 83616 $100.00 $100.00

9/30/2022 General Rebecca Arnold, 11751 W Thomas Dr, Boise, ID, 83709 $40.00 $40.00

Revised 07/28/2021



9/30/2022 General Shawn Keough, Po Box 101, Sandpoint, ID, 83864 $100.00 $100.00

9/30/2022 General Jackie Thornton, 2204 Ellis Ave., Boise, ID, 83702 $40.00 $40.00

9/30/2022 General
Valley County Republican Central Committee, P.O. Box 234,

Donnelly, ID, 83615
$100.00 $100.00

9/30/2022 General Gina Mulhern, 10189 W Shumard Drive, Star, ID, 83669 $50.00 $50.00

9/30/2022 General Cynthia Uhlenhoff, 5382 N Morninggale Way, Boise, ID, 83713 $100.00 $100.00

9/30/2022 General Cathie Moore, 337 W Thornberry Drive, Boise, ID, 83702 $50.00 $50.00

9/30/2022 General Ron Crane, 12040 Hunters Point Dr, Nampa, ID, 83686 $100.00 $100.00

9/30/2022 General Lynn Bradescu, 919 N 21st, Boise, ID, 83702 $100.00 $100.00

9/30/2022 General David Litster, 1259 Shenandoah Drive, Boise, ID, 83712 $100.00 $100.00

9/30/2022 General Elizabeth Mahn, 1606 N.Harrison Blvd., Boise, ID, 83702 $100.00 $150.00

9/30/2022 General Julie Yamamoto, 2619 S. Willow Brook Place, Caldwell, ID, 83605 $100.00 $100.00

9/30/2022 General Dawn Retzlaff, 5467 S Farmhouse Pl, Boise, ID, 83716 $200.00 $200.00

9/30/2022 General Steven Cory, 2630 S Loftus Way, Meidian, ID, 83642 $250.00 $350.00

9/30/2022 General Steve Bender, 1235 N Sevenoaks Place, Eagle, ID, 83616 $100.00 $100.00

Revised 07/28/2021



9/30/2022 General Idaho Land Fund, 501 E Baybrook Court, Boise, ID, 83706 $500.00 $500.00

$9,580.00Total

Revised 07/28/2021



September 2022 Report

Reporting Period

CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson

Julie Ellsworth

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($25) OR MORE THIS PERIOD

SCHEDULE B:

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
OF TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($25) OR MORE THIS PERIOD

§67-6607(1b), Idaho Code

Date Recipient Name and Address Amount Purpose Code(s)

A$73.22Costco, 2051 S.Cole Rd, Boise, ID, 837099/2/2022

L$68.50Canva Marketing, 75 East Santa Clara Street, San Jose, CA, 951139/9/2022

O$1,296.89Republican Signs, P.O.Box 1250, Cave Junction, OR, 975239/19/2022

L$662.28Griffin & Griffin, 752 W Heather Woods Dr, Nampa, ID, 836869/20/2022

C$200.00Ada County Gop, P.O.Box 1508, Eagle, ID, 836169/21/2022

C, L$500.00Idaho Republican Party, PO BOX 2267, BOISE, ID, 837019/21/2022

A$69.17Costco, 2051 S Cole Rd, Boise, ID, 837099/23/2022

E$22.58Walmart, 8300 W Overland Rd., Boise, ID, 837099/24/2022

L$689.54Hi Tech Color, 1115 Grove St, Boise, ID, 837029/27/2022

A$59.65Loves#334, 260 Centennial Dr, Heyburn, ID, 833369/27/2022
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E$50.07Office Depot, 3545 E Fairview Avenue, Meridian, ID, 836429/29/2022

E$223.96Walmart, 8300 W Overland Rd., Boise, ID, 837099/30/2022

M$2,500.00Laurel Morgan, 2192 E Meadowcreek Drive, Meridian, ID, 836469/30/2022

$6,415.86Total

Revised 07/28/2021



Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson

CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION

Reporting Period

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
SCHEDULE C:

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

Date Contributor Name and Address Recipient Name and Address Amount Purpose Code(s)

Julie Ellsworth September 2022 Report

$0.00Total

Revised 07/28/2021



CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Reporting Period

Lender
Previous
Balance

Loan
Date

Loan
Amount

Interest
Payment

Date
Payment
Amount

Current
Balance

LOANS

SCHEDULE D:
LOANS

September 2022 ReportJulie Ellsworth

Julie  Ellsworth $0.00$0.00$1,200.0011/01/2021 $1,200.00

$1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00Totals

Revised 07/28/2021



Reporting Period

CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson

Julie Ellsworth September 2022 Report

Creditor
Previous Debt

Balance
Amount

Payment
Date

Payment
Amount

Current Debt
Balance

CREDIT CARDS AND DEBT

SCHEDULE E:
CREDIT CARDS AND DEBT

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Totals

Revised 07/28/2021



CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Reporting Period

CREDIT CARDS AND DEBT ITEMIZATION
SCHEDULE E1:

Date Recipient Amount Code

CREDIT CARDS AND DEBT ITEMIZATION

Julie Ellsworth September 2022 Report

Revised 07/28/2021



Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Reporting Period

CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION

SCHEDULE F:
REFUND OF PREVIOUSLY REPORTED EXPENDITURE

September 2022 ReportJulie Ellsworth

REFUND OF PREVIOUSLY REPORTED EXPENDITURE

Amount of Refund
Original

Expenditure
Amount

Recipient Name
and Address

Give Detailed
Reason for

Refund

Original Date
Expenditure was

Filed

Purpose
Code(s)

Used

$0.00Total

Revised 07/28/2021


