

# CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT SUMMARY PAGE

**C-2** 

SECTION 1: CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION					
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Office Sought (if candidate)					
Julie Ellsworth State Treasurer		SW			
Mailing Address					
Address	City	State	Zip Code		
P.O. Box 668	Boise	ID	83716		

SECTION 2: POLITICAL TREASURER INFORMATION					
Name of Political Treasurer	Name of Political Treasurer				
Julie Ellsworth					
Mailing Address					
Address	City	State	Zip Code		
P.O. Box 668	Boise	ID	83701		

SECTION 3: TYPE OF REPORT				
Type of Filing Reporting Period				
Original	✓ Amendment	Start Date	End Date	
Original	Amendment	09/01/2022	09/30/2022	

	Column 1: This Period	Column 2: Calendar Year To Date
	Column 1. Tins i eriou	Column 2. Calendar Tear To Bat
INE 1: Cash on Hand January 1 (This Calendar Year)	\$ XXXXXX	\$ 4,074.37
INE 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance	\$ 3,921.10	\$ XXXXXX
LINE 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from page 2, line 5)	\$ 9,605.00	\$ 10,980.40
.INE 4: Refund of Previous Expenditure(s) (Enter amount from page 2, line 6)	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
.INE 5: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2, 3, and 4)	\$ 13,526.10	\$ 15,054.77
INE 6: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from page 2, line 14)	\$ 6,415.86	\$ 7,944.53
INE 7: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 6 from line 5)	\$ 7,110.24	\$ 7,110.24
.INE 8: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from page 2, line 21)	\$ 24,200.00	\$ XXXXXX

Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

CERTIFICATION			
I,, hereby certify that the information in this report is a, (Name of Political Treasurer)	true, complete and correct		
Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.			
Signature of Political Treasurer	Date Signed		
Julie Ellsworth	11/23/2022		

### **RETURN THIS FORM TO**

Secretary of State Elections Division PO Box 83720 Boise, ID 83720-0080

**Phone:** (208) 334-2852 **Fax:** (208) 334-2282

# CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT DETAILED SUMMARY

**C-2** 

### **PAGE 2: DETAILED SUMMARY**

Name of Candidate or Committee

Julie Ellsworth

CON	CONTRIBUTIONS				
			Total This Period		
1.	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less)	Number of Contributions: 1	+ \$ 25.00		
2.	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+ \$ 9,580.00			
3.	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+ \$ 0.00			
4.	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+ \$ 0.00			
5.	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section 4, Line 3)		= \$ 9,605.00		

REI	FUNDS	
		Total This Period
6.	Refund of Previous Expenditures(s) (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	\$ 0.00

EXF	EXPENDITURES				
		Total This Period			
7.	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25)	+\$ 0.00			
8.	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)		+\$ 6,415.86		
9.	Independent Expenditures (Totaling more than \$100 made in support of or in oppositi	+\$ 0.00			
10.	Electioneering Communications (More than \$100)	+\$ 0.00			
11. In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amouints from Schedule C sheets)			+\$ 0.00		
12.	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+\$ 0.00			
13.	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule	+\$ 0.00			
14. Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section 4, Line 5)			= \$ 6,415.86		

LOA	LOANS, CREDIT CARDS, AND DEBT				
		Total This Period			
15.	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+ \$ 24,200.00			
16.	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+\$ 0.00			
17.	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+ \$ 0.00			
18.	Subtotal	= \$ 24,200.00			
19.	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	- \$ 0.00			
20.	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-\$ 0.00			
21.	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section 4, Line 7)	= \$ 24,200.00			



### SCHEDULE A: ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN FIFTY DOLLARS (\$50) THIS PERIOD

§67-6607(1a), Idaho Code

CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION			
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Reporting Period			
Julie Ellsworth	September 2022 Report		

TEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN FIFTY DOLLARS (\$50) THIS PERIOD  Date Floation Type Contributor Name and Address Amount YTD Amount				
Date	Election Type	Contributor Name and Address	Amount	YTD Amount
9/17/2022	General	Idaho Bankers Association, Po Box 638, Boise, ID, 83701	\$500.00	\$500.00
9/21/2022	General	Kestrel West, 101 S Capitol Blvd #304, Boise, ID, 83702	\$250.00	\$250.00
9/21/2022	General	Sue Redman, 35430 Kelso, Spirit Lake, ID, 83869	\$500.00	\$500.00
9/21/2022	General	Chuck Winder, 5528 N Ebbets Ave, Boise, ID, 83713	\$500.00	\$500.00
9/27/2022	General	Robert Mcquade, 1002 W Ranch Road, Boise, ID, 83702	\$50.00	\$50.00
9/30/2022	General	Anne Bechen, 9175 Holt St, Boise, ID, 83704	\$50.00	\$160.20
9/30/2022	General	Ron And Sara Williams, 1424 Warm Springs Ave., Boise, IDAHO, 83712	\$100.00	\$100.00
9/30/2022	General	Skaug Law, 1226 E Karcher Rd, Nampa, ID, 83687	\$500.00	\$500.00
9/30/2022	General	Mike Crapo, P.O. Box 1948, Boise, ID, 83702	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9/30/2022	General	Manuela Walter, 1327 N Laconia Ave, Eagle, ID, 83616	\$100.00	\$100.00
9/30/2022	General	Rebecca Arnold, 11751 W Thomas Dr, Boise, ID, 83709	\$40.00	\$40.00

9/30/2022	General	Shawn Keough, Po Box 101, Sandpoint, ID, 83864	\$100.00	\$100.00
9/30/2022	General	Jackie Thornton, 2204 Ellis Ave., Boise, ID, 83702	\$40.00	\$40.00
9/30/2022	General	Valley County Republican Central Committee, P.O. Box 234, Donnelly, ID, 83615	\$100.00	\$100.00
9/30/2022	General	Gina Mulhern, 10189 W Shumard Drive, Star, ID, 83669	\$50.00	\$50.00
9/30/2022	General	Cynthia Uhlenhoff, 5382 N Morninggale Way, Boise, ID, 83713	\$100.00	\$100.00
9/30/2022	General	Cathie Moore, 337 W Thornberry Drive, Boise, ID, 83702	\$50.00	\$50.00
9/30/2022	General	Ron Crane, 12040 Hunters Point Dr, Nampa, ID, 83686	\$100.00	\$100.00
9/30/2022	General	Lynn Bradescu, 919 N 21st, Boise, ID, 83702	\$100.00	\$100.00
9/30/2022	General	David Litster, 1259 Shenandoah Drive, Boise, ID, 83712	\$100.00	\$100.00
9/30/2022	General	Elizabeth Mahn, 1606 N.Harrison Blvd., Boise, ID, 83702	\$100.00	\$150.00
9/30/2022	General	Julie Yamamoto, 2619 S. Willow Brook Place, Caldwell, ID, 83605	\$100.00	\$100.00
9/30/2022	General	Dawn Retzlaff, 5467 S Farmhouse PI, Boise, ID, 83716	\$200.00	\$200.00
9/30/2022	General	Steven Cory, 2630 S Loftus Way, Meidian, ID, 83642	\$250.00	\$350.00
9/30/2022	General	Steve Bender, 1235 N Sevenoaks Place, Eagle, ID, 83616	\$100.00	\$100.00

9/30/2022	General	Idaho Land Fund, 501 E Baybrook Court, Boise, ID, 83706	\$500.00	\$500.00
		Total	\$9,580.00	

§67-6607(1b), Idaho Code

CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION	
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson	Reporting Period
Julie Ellsworth	September 2022 Report

Date	ENDITURES OF TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS (\$25) OR MORE THIS PERIOD  Recipient Name and Address	Amount	Purpose Code(s)
9/2/2022	Costco, 2051 S.Cole Rd, Boise, ID, 83709	\$73.22	А
9/9/2022	Canva Marketing, 75 East Santa Clara Street, San Jose, CA, 95113	\$68.50	L
9/19/2022	Republican Signs, P.O.Box 1250, Cave Junction, OR, 97523	\$1,296.89	0
9/20/2022	Griffin & Griffin, 752 W Heather Woods Dr, Nampa, ID, 83686	\$662.28	L
9/21/2022	Ada County Gop, P.O.Box 1508, Eagle, ID, 83616	\$200.00	С
9/21/2022	Idaho Republican Party, PO BOX 2267, BOISE, ID, 83701	\$500.00	C, L
9/23/2022	Costco, 2051 S Cole Rd, Boise, ID, 83709	\$69.17	А
9/24/2022	Walmart, 8300 W Overland Rd., Boise, ID, 83709	\$22.58	E
9/27/2022	Hi Tech Color, 1115 Grove St, Boise, ID, 83702	\$689.54	L
9/27/2022	Loves#334, 260 Centennial Dr, Heyburn, ID, 83336	\$59.65	A

9/29/2022	Office Depot, 3545 E Fairview Avenue, Meridian, ID, 83642	\$50.07	E
9/30/2022	Walmart, 8300 W Overland Rd., Boise, ID, 83709	\$223.96	E
9/30/2022	Laurel Morgan, 2192 E Meadowcreek Drive, Meridian, ID, 83646	\$2,500.00	М
	Total	\$6,415.86	



CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION	
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson	Reporting Period
Julie Ellsworth	September 2022 Report

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES						
Date	Contributor Name and Address	Recipient Name and Address	Amount	Purpose Code(s)		
		Total	\$0.00			



CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION	
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson	Reporting Period
Julie Ellsworth	September 2022 Report

LOANS							
Lender	Previous Balance	Loan Date	Loan Amount	Interest	Payment Date	Payment Amount	Current Balance
Julie Ellsworth		11/01/2021	\$1,200.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$1,200.00
Totals		\$1,200.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$1,200.00	



CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION			
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson	Reporting Period		
Julie Ellsworth	September 2022 Report		

CREDIT CARDS AND DEBT						
Creditor	Previous Debt Balance	Amount	Payment Date	Payment Amount	Current Debt Balance	
Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	



CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION			
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson	Reporting Period		
Julie Ellsworth	September 2022 Report		

CREDIT CARDS AND DEBT ITEMIZATION						
Date	Recipient	Amount	Code			

CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE INFORMATION			
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson	Reporting Period		
Julie Ellsworth	September 2022 Report		

REFUND OF PREVIOUSLY REPORTED EXPENDITURE					
Original Date Expenditure was Filed	Recipient Name and Address	Original Expenditure Amount	Purpose Code(s) Used	Amount of Refund	
Give Detailed Reason for Refund					

Total \$0.00